Twenty-Three (23) through Twenty-Eight (28) are deleted in their entirety and replaced 

with the following: 

"The maximum amount payable by COUNTY under this Agreement for services 

rendered by CONTRACTOR from May 16, 2014 to May 15, 2017 shall not exceed 

FOUR HUNDRED AND SEVENTY THOUSAND DOLLARS AND NO CENTS 

($470,000). The maximum amount payable by COUNTY under this Agreement for 

2. 

services rendered by CONTRACTOR shall not exceed TWO HUNDRED THOUSAND 

DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($200,000.00) for each twelve (12) month term this 

Agreement is extended pursuant to Section 3 of this Agreement, entitled "Term".